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Preface

Thank you for your interest in programs for students with disabilities at West Virginia’s public colleges
and universities. This report outlines available support services and resources at each campus across
the state. A listing of campus coordinators for the Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA) is provided.
These coordinators are available to answer any campus-specific questions not covered in this report.

This information has been cooperatively developed by the West Virginia Higher Education Policy
Commission, the West Virginia Council for Community and Technical College Education, and the West
Virginia Department of Education. This cooperative effort has supported the expansion of postsecondary
opportunities for individuals with disabilities. Collectively, they encourage your pursuit of higher
education.

Any further questions may be directed to:

Dr. Neal Holly

Vice Chancellor for Policy and Planning

West Virginia Higher Education Policy Commission
1018 Kanawha Boulevard, East, Suite 700
Charleston, West Virginia 25301

304.558.1112

neal.holly@wvhepc.edu



mailto:neal.holly@wvhepc.edu
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Academic Advising

Accessible Campus

Accessible Housing

Adapted Transportation

Adaptive

Equipment/Auxiliary Aids

Amplified Phones

Assistive Listening

Braille Services

Computer Adaptations

Counseling Services

Diagnostic Testing

Disability Services Office

Enlarged Print Services
Individualized Referral

Services

Interpreter for Hearing

Impaired
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Laboratory Assistance

Learning Center

Note Taking Assistance

Peer Mentoring

Priority Scheduling

Reader Services

Reading Machines

Remedial Classes

Specific Program for
Learning Disabled

Student Health Services

Talking Books

Tape Recorders

TDD's (Telephone Devices

for the Deaf)

Testing Accommodations

Tutoring

Video Phone




BLUE RIDGE COMMUNITY AND TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Ms. Michelle Nelms-Smith

Student Success Counselor

13650 Apple Harvest Drive

Martinsburg, West Virginia 25403

(304) 260-4380 ext. 2117
mailto:msmith@blueridgectc.edu

BLUEFIELD STATE COLLEGE

Ms. Carolyn Kirby

Director of Student Support Services
219 Rock Street

Bluefield, West Virginia 24701

(304) 327-4098
mailto:ckirby@bluefieldstate.edu

BRIDGEVALLEY COMMUNITY AND TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Mr. James McDougle

Dean of Students

Ms. Carla Blankenbuehler

Director of Counseling and Disability Services
M. Tammy Bibbee

Disability Services Counselor

2001 Union Carbide Drive

South Charleston, West Virginia 25303

(304) 205-6710
mailto:james.mcdougle@bridgevalley.edu
mailto:carla.blankenbuehler@bridgevalley.edu
mailto:tammy.bibbee@bridgevalley.edu

CONCORD UNIVERSITY

Ms. Nancy Ellison

Office of Disability Service
Campus Box 86

Athens, West Virginia 24712
(304) 384-6086
mailto:nellison@concord.edu

EASTERN WEST VIRGINIA COMMUNITY AND TECHNICAL COLLEGE

Ms. Amy Crites

Student Services Specialist

316 Eastern Drive

Moorefield, West Virginia 26836
(304) 434-8000 ext. 9233
mailto:amy.crites@easternwv.edu

FAIRMONT STATE UNIVERSITY

PIERPONT COMMUNITY AND TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Ms. Andrea Pammer

Office of Disability Services

316 Turley Center

Fairmont, West Virginia 26554

(304) 367-4686

TTY (304) 367-4906
mailto:andrea.pammer@fairmontstate.edu
mailto:andrea.pammer@pierpont.edu

ADA Coordinators by Institution

GLENVILLE STATE COLLEGE

Ms. Mollie Ferguson

Disability Resource Center

215A, Harry B. Helfin Administration Building
200 High Street

Glenville, West Virginia 26351

(304) 462-6025
mailto:mollie.ferguson@glenville.edu

MARSHALL UNIVERSITY

Ms. Sandra M. Clements
Director

Office of Disability Services
Prichard Hall 117

One John Marshall Drive
Huntington, West Virginia 25755
(304) 696-2271
mailto:clements@marshall.edu

MOUNTWEST COMMUNITY AND TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Ms. Jill Kelley

Office of Student Services

Post Office Box 5500

Huntington, West Virginia 25703

(304) 710-3368

mailto:kelleyj@mctc.edu

NEW RIVER COMMUNITY AND TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Ms. Peggy Epling

Coordinator of Student Success Centers

280 University Drive

Beaver, West Virginia 25813

(304) 929-5027

mailto:pepling@newriver.edu

SHEPHERD UNIVERSITY

Mr. Michael E. Madden

Coordinator of Disability Support Services
Post Office Box 5000

Shepherdstown, West Virginia 25443
(304) 876-5453
mailto:mmadden@shepherd.edu

SOUTHERN WEST VIRGINIA COMMUNITY AND TECHNICAL COLLEGE
Ms. Dianna Toler

Director of Counseling, Disability and Adult Services

Post Office Box 2900

Dempsey Branch Road

Mt. Gay, West Virginia 25637

(304) 896-7315

mailto:dianna.toler@southernwv.edu

WEST LIBERTY UNIVERSITY

Ms. Kateryna Forynna

Developmental Advising Specialist
Learning and Student Development Center
208 University Drive, CSC 112

West Liberty, West Virginia 26074

(304) 336-8216
mailto:kateryna.forynna@westliberty.edu

WEST VIRGINIA NORTHERN COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Mr. Kevin Serig

Counselor Il Student Accessibilities

1704 Market Street

Wheeling, West Virginia 26003

(304) 214-8938

mailto:kserig@wvncc.edu

WEST VIRGINIA STATE UNIVERSITY
Ms. Kellie Toledo

Disabilities Services Counselor
123 Sullivan Hall East

Institute, West Virginia 25112
(304) 766-3168
mailto:dso@wvstateu.edu

WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY

PoTOMAC STATE COLLEGE OF WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY
WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Ms. Jill Hess

ADA Coordinator

Dr. Richard Strasburger

Director of the Office of Acessibility Services

1085 Van Voorhis Road, Suite 250

Post Office Box 6202

Morgantown, West Virginia 26506-6202

(304) 293-5600

(304) 293-6400

mailto:jill.hess@mail.wvu.edu
mailto:richard.strasburger@mail.wvu.edu

WEST VIRGINIA UNIVERSITY AT PARKERSBURG

Ms. Debbie Richards

Special Assistant to the President for Policy and Social Justice
EEO/AA — Title IX — Section 504/ADA Coordinator

300 Campus Drive

Parkersburg, West Virginia 26104-8647

(304) 424-8201

mailto:debbie.richards@wvup.edu
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